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HR 10228
Sheila Jackson Lee Stop Human Trafficking in School Zones Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Nov 21, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Nov 21, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/10228 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (8 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Moylan, James C. [R-GU-At Large] R · GU Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Hunt, Wesley [R-TX-38] R · TX Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Lee Carter, Erica [D-TX-18] D · TX Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Nov 21, 2024

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX Nov 21, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Nov 21, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Nov 21, 2024: Introduced in House
Nov 21, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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